
@

Team # Group Age Won Lost Place

1 5 55

2 5 60

3 5 65

4 6 60

5 5 65

6 5 60

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

5:00

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

Time Runs Runs

12:00

Sunday, September 8th Field 1

Team Team

Running on Empty Woodbridge Wolverines

Field 4:  NCSSA Rule 27 states, If the sun is affecting the batter’s ability to see the ball, the umpire 

may request that the Field Director allow the pitcher to pitch from up to six feet on either side of the 

pitching rubber, at the side chosen by the batter, as the only remedy. The request, if granted, shall 

be applied on a full-inning basis only.                                                                 

Woodland OMG

Its 5 O'clock Somewhere

Its 5 O'clock Somewhere

Santa Cruz Irregulars

Woodland OMG

North State Screen Print

North State Screen Print

Other Notes

Run Equalizers

Santa Cruz Irregulars

Running on Empty

North State Screen Print

All teams give 3 runs to Woodbridge Wolverines

Woodbridge Wolverines

NCSSA 6 Team Bracket

Dates of play September 7th & 8th, 2019 USCCP, Medford, Oregon

TeamTeam

Santa Cruz Irregulars

Woodland OMG

Its 5 O'clock Somewhere

Woodbridge Wolverines

North State Screen Print

Saturday, September 7th Field 4

ORANGE DIVISION SCHEDULE              Rev 1

Running on Empty

Team Team

Santa Cruz IrregularsWoodland OMG

Woodbridge Wolverines

Field 2

Woodbridge Wolverines

Sunday, September 8th

Woodland OMG

Santa Cruz Irregulars

North State Screen Print

North State Screen Print

Its 5 O'clock Somewhere

Santa Cruz Irregulars

Its 5 O'clock Somewhere

Woodland OMG

Running on Empty

Its 5 O'clock Somewhere

Running on Empty

Running on Empty

Woodbridge Wolverines


