NCSSA 6 Team Bracket								
ODANICE DIVISIONI COLIEDIUE								
ORANGE DIVISION SCHEDULE Rev 1								
	Dates of play September 7th &			@	USCCP, Medford, Oregon			
Team #			Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place	
1	Santa Cruz Irregulars		5	55				
2	Woodland OMG		5	60				
3	Its 5 O'clock Somewhere		5	65				
4	Woodbridge Wolverines		6	60				
5	North State Screen Print		5	65				
6	Running on Empty		5	60				
	Saturda	y, September 7th	Field 4					
Time	Team		Runs	Runs	Team			
8:00	North State Screen Print				Running on Empty			
9:15	North State Screen Print				Its 5 O'clock Somewhere			
10:30	Its 5 O'clock Somewhere				Running on Empty			
12:00	Santa Cruz Irregulars				Running on Empty			
1:15	Its 5 O'clock Somewhere				Woodbridge Wolverines			
2:30	Woodland OMG				Santa Cruz Irregulars			
3:45	Woodbridge Wolverines				Santa Cruz Irregulars			
5:00	Woodbridge Wolverines				Woodland OMG			
	Sunday	, September 8th			Field 2	Field 2		
Time		Team	Runs	Runs	Team			
8:00	Santa Cruz Irregulars				Its 5 O'clock Somewhere			
9:15	Woodland	OMG			Its 5 O'clock Somewhere			
10:30	North State Screen Print Santa Cruz Irregulars		Irregulars					
12:00	North State Screen Print				Woodland OMG			
1:15	Running on Empty				Woodland OMG			
2:30	North State	Screen Print			Woodbridge Wolverines			
	Sunday	, September 8th			Field 1			
Time		Team	Runs	Runs	Team			
12:00	Runr	Running on Empty			Woodbridge Wolverines			
1:15 2:30 Time	Running on Empty North State Screen Print Sunday, September 8th Team		Runs	Runs	Woodland OMG Woodbridge Wolverines Field 1 Team			

Run Equalizers

All teams give 3 runs to Woodbridge Wolverines

Other Notes

Field 4: NCSSA Rule 27 states, If the sun is affecting the batter's ability to see the ball, the umpire may request that the Field Director allow the pitcher to pitch from up to six feet on either side of the pitching rubber, at the side chosen by the batter, as the only remedy. The request, if granted, shall be applied on a full-inning basis only.